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AGI Greenpac is a pioneer in sustainable packaging, with a legacy spanning over five decades. From humble beginnings in 

glass manufacturing, we've evolved into a diversified packaging solutions provider, encompassing glass, plastic, and closures.

Our commitment to environmental stewardship is deeply ingrained in our DNA. Through continuous innovation and cutting-

edge technology, we create eco-friendly packaging solutions that meet the demands of today's conscious consumers.

With a strong foundation built on expertise and experience, AGI Greenpac is more than just a manufacturer; we are partners 

in your sustainability journey.

Leading the way

in sustainable Glass 

packaging solutions.

Providing secure and 

sustainable Caps 

& Closure options.

Delivering innovative 

PET packaging

solutions.



Why Choose Agi Retail?

Manufacturing Strength: Backed by AGI 

Greenpac's vast, advanced production 

capabilities, Agi Retail ensures efficient, 

high-volume manufacturing with cutting-

edge technology and robust capacity to 

meet your demands.

The AGI Retail Advantage Unpacked

Choosing a retail partner is critical. 

For glass and PET products, Agi Retail offers a compelling proposition built on distinct advantages.

Assured Quality: Decades of expertise and 

stringent quality control from AGI Greenpac 

guarantee consistently high-performing, 

defect-free products, fostering reliability 

you can trust.

Diverse Portfolio: Agi Retail offers a wide 

range of glass and PET products in various 

forms, meeting diverse retail needs and 

aligning with current market trends.

Reliability: Leveraging AGI's established 

logistics and robust supply chain, Agi Retail 

ensures consistent and timely delivery, 

minimizing disruptions for seamless 

operations.

Innovation: Gain access to AGI Greenpac's 

R&D and design capabilities, enabling 

potential customization and keeping your 

packaging at the forefront of the industry

Competitive Edge: Agi Retail provides high-

quality products at competitive value, 

enhancing your brand perception and 

driving operational efficiencies and cost 

savings.

• In essence, AGI Retail is a strategic ally, offering manufacturing excellence, unwavering quality, diverse offerings, unparalleled 

   reliability, innovative spirit, and competitive value, all contributing to your long-term success.



Manufacturing Excellence 
& Core Strength
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NABL 
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R&D Lab

Trained
Workforce

We provide end-to-end solutions with an in-house value chain that covers 

all aspects, including concept development, design, rapid prototyping, 

mold manufacturing, production, decoration, and delivery.



Quality & Certifications
AGI Greenpac is dedicated to delivering the highest quality glass packaging solutions while 

upholding stringent environmental and safety standards. Our commitment to excellence is 

reflected in our comprehensive certification portfolio across all our manufacturing facilities.

Hyderabad Plant: 

ISO 9001, ISO 15378, ISO 14001, ISO 45001, 

ISO 50001, FSSC 22000

R&D CENTRE, NABL Accreditation: ISO/IEC 17025AGI

Bhongir Plant: 

ISO 9001, ISO 14001, ISO 45001, FSSC 22000, 

ISO 15378, ISO 50001, USFDA, USFDA DMF (Drug Master Files) 

No. 25101 Complied Active Status

AGI Closures: 

ISO 9001, FSSC 22000, 

EMS, OH&S, IGBC Certification

We have received the prestigious

"Great Place to Work" certificate for 

fourth consecutive years, a testament 

to our employee-centric culture.

AGI Plastek:

ISO 9001:2015 (Dharwad, Selaqui, Isnapur)

FSSC 22000 (Dharwad, Selaqui, Isnapur)

ISO 15378: 2017 (Isnapur)



1000 ml, 800 ml & 500 ml

Glass Bottles



AG1/201/1365 - 500ml

Type

Shape

Weight (g)

BFC (ml)

Height (mm)

Diemetere

Neck Finish

Water Bottle

Round

300

520

236

66

28mm MCA-2

Colour: Flint, Materia l: Transparent Glass

• This 500ml water bottle is uniquely designed for easy handling.

• It comes with spill-proof Round Cap which is easy to use.

AG1/201/1269 - 700ml

Type

Shape

Weight (g)

BFC (ml)

Height (mm)

Diemetere

Neck Finish

Water Bottle

Round

430

810

271.5

76

38mm SPECIAL

Product Code: CF030013650000D2WT

Product Code: CF075012690000D2WT



AG1/204/505

Colour: Flint, Materia l: Transparent Glass

• This 500ml water bottle is uniquely designed for easy handling.

• It comes with spill-proof Round Cap which is easy to use.

Type

Shape

Weight (g)

BFC (ml)

Height (mm)

Diemetere

Neck Finish

Water Bottle

Round

520

940

258

77.8

GPI 53-400

Product Code: CF100005050000D2WT



AGI/204/514

Type

Shape

Weight (g)

BFC (ml)

Height (mm)

Diemetere

Neck Finish

Colour: Flint, Materia l: Transparent Glass

• This water bottle is uniquely designed for easy handling.

• It comes with spill-proof Round Cap which is easy to use.

Water Bottle

Round

440

875

273.7

78.5

38mm SPECIAL

Product Code: CF100005050000D2WT



AGI-R/201/1283

Type

Shape

Weight (g)

BFC (ml)

Height (mm)

Diemetere

Neck Finish

Water Bottle

Round

550

1018

308

85.7

CLIP TOP

Colour: Flint, Materia l: Transparent Glass

• This water bottle is uniquely designed for easy handling.

• It comes with spill-proof Clip-Top Cap which is modern, trendy & easy to use.

Product Code: CF100012830402D2WT



AGI-R/201/1282

Type

Shape

Weight (g)

BFC (ml)

Height (mm)

Diemetere

Neck Finish

Water Bottle

Round

440

1034

264

87

TO 43 GME 20-03 

Colour: Flint, Materia l: Transparent Glass

• This bottle is uniquely designed for easy handling.

• Perfect for storing beverages.

• It comes with Round Cap which is easy to use.

Product Code: CF100012820000D2FD



Food Jar



AG1/204/505

Type

Shape

Weight (g)

BFC (ml)

Height (mm)

Diemetere

Neck Finish

Food Jar

Round

157

200

81.5

80

Specia l

Colour: Flint, Materia l: Transparent Glass

• This Food Jar is uniquely designed for easy handling.

• It comes with Specia l Round Cap which is easy to use.

Product Code: CF020013980000R2JA



AGI/201/1492

Colour: Flint, Materia l: Transparent Glass

• This Hexagon Food Jar is uniquely designed for easy handling.

• It comes with specia l Round Cap which is easy to use.

Type

Shape

Weight (g)

BFC (ml)

Height (mm)

Diemetere

Neck Finish

Food Jar

Hexagon 

220

200

93

72

Specia l



AG1/201/1395

Type

Shape

Weight (g)

BFC (ml)

Height (mm)

Diemetere

Neck Finish

Food Jar

Round

290

562

103

97.8

SPECIAL

Colour: Flint, Materia l: Transparent Glass

• This Food Jar is uniquely designed for easy handling.

• It comes with specia l Round Cap which is easy to use.

Product Code: CF050013950000D2FD



AG1/201/1393

Type

Shape

Weight (g)

BFC (ml)

Height (mm)

Diemetere

Neck Finish

Food Jar

Round

420

845

141

100.5

Specia l

Colour: Flint, Materia l: Transparent Glass

• This Food Jar is uniquely designed for easy handling.

• It comes with specia l Round Cap which is easy to use.

Product Code: CF075013930000D2JA



AGI/201/1398

Type

Shape

Weight (g)

BFC (ml)

Height (mm)

Diemetere

Neck Finish

Food Jar

Round

157

206

80

53.3

Specia l

Colour: Flint, Materia l: Transparent Glass

• This Food Jar is uniquely designed for easy handling.

• It comes with specia l Round Cap which is easy to use.



Oil Dispenser



Salt & Pepper 
Dispenser



Coffee, 
Tea & Sugar Jar



Tea Glass & Mug



Dryfruit Jar



Double Wall 
Coffee/Tea cup



Milkshake, Smoothies Tumbler



Juice Glass



Soap Dispenser



AGI/205/852

Type

Shape

Weight (g)

BFC (ml)

Height (mm)

Diemetere

Neck Finish

Soap Dispenser

Round

280

420

140

72.5

Special

Colour: Flint, Materia l: Transparent Glass

• This Soap Dispenser is uniquely designed for easy handling.



Bathroom Set



Diffuser



Candle Jar



Shoe Cream Jar
AGI/205/361

Type

Shape

Weight (g)

BFC (ml)

Height (mm)

Diemetere

Neck Finish

Shoe Cream Jar

Round

76.5

63

38

81

Specia l



Filled Car perfumes



Flower Vase



Beer Mug



AGI/202/2287

Type

Shape

Weight (g)

BFC (ml)

Height (mm)

Diemetere

Neck Finish

Colour: Flint, Materia l: Transparent Glass

• This Beer Mug is uniquely designed for easy handling.

Beer Mug

Round

380

384

124

81

Specia l



AGI/202/2163

Type

Shape

Weight (g)

BFC (ml)

Height (mm)

Diemetere

Neck Finish

Colour: Flint, Materia l: Transparent Glass

• This Beer Mug is uniquely designed for easy handling.

Beer Mug

Round

380

384

124

81

Specia l



AG1/202/2286

Type

Shape

Weight (g)

BFC (ml)

Height (mm)

Diemetere

Neck Finish

Colour: Flint, Materia l: Transparent Glass

• This Beer Mug is uniquely designed for easy handling.

Beer Mug

Round

380

384

124

81

Specia l



Glass Tumbler
with Straw and Lid Seal



Champagne Tumblers



Glow-in-the-Dark Tumblers



Whiskey Glass



Wine Glass



Glass Factory Road, Off Motinagar, PB No. 1930, Borabanda, 

Hyderabad, Telangana - 500018 INDIA

Toll Free No. +91 40 2383 1774

agi@agi-glaspac.com

www.agi-glaspac.com  |  www.agigreenpac.com




